

Jhargram, West Bengal, India Jitusol, Jhargram, -721514, West Bengal, India www.srcmujhargram.ac.in



Ref. No.: SRCMUJ/Admission/Noti/13/2024

Date: 19.10.2024

2nd Schedule for Online Admission of the Academic Session 2024-2025

Sl. No.	Date	Details
1	21.10.2024	Publication of 4th Provisional Admission List
2	21.10.2024 to 22.10.2024	Online Admission from 4th Provisional Admission List through Payment Gateway
3	23.10.2024	Publication of 5th Provisional Admission List (If seats remain vacant)
4	23.10.2024 to 24.10.2024	Online Admission from 5th Provisional Admission List through Payment Gateway (If 5th Admission List Published)
5	25.10.2024	Publications of 6th Provisional Admission List (If seats remain vacant)
6	25.10.2024 to 26.10.2024	Online Admission from 6th Provisional Admission List through Payment Gateway (If 6th Admission List Published)

M.

Convenor Admission Committee Academic Session 2024-25 Sadhu Ramchand Murmu University of Jhargram

> Convenor Admission Committee Academic Session 2024-2025 Sadhu Ramchand Murmu University of Jhargram Jhargram, West Bengal-721514